ERP Fiche
Telford Tempest & Tornado
Hot water storage tank
Product Code Capacity
(Litres)
Standing Loss
(Watts)
ERP Rating Height (mm) Diameter (mm) Description
TSMI090 90 57 C 750 510 Indirect
TSMI125 125 62 C 935 510 Indirect
TSMI150 150 72 C 1060 510 Indirect
TSMI170 170 81 C 1200 510 Indirect
TSMI200 200 85 C 1120 580 Indirect
TSMI250 250 90 C 1330 580 Indirect
TSMI300 300 97 C 1650 580 Indirect
TSMI170/S 170 1200 510 81 C Indirect Solar
TSMI200/S 200 1120 580 85 C Indirect Solar
TSMI250/S 250 1330 580 90 C Indirect Solar
TSMI300/S 300 1650 580 97 C Indirect Solar
TSMD150/S Direct Solar 150 1060 510 72 C
TSMD170/S 170 1200 510 81 C Direct Solar
TSMD200/S 200 1120 580 85 C Direct Solar
TSMD250/S 250 1330 580 90 C Direct Solar
TSMD300/S Direct Solar 300 1650 580 97 C
TSMI200/HP Heat Pump 200 1500 510 85 C
TSMI250/HP Heat Pump 250 1800 510 90 C
TSMI300/HP Heat Pump 300 1650 580 97 C
TSMI200/HP/S Heat Pump Solar 200 1500 554 85 C
TSMI250/HP/S Heat Pump Solar 250 1800 554 90 C
TSMI300/HP/S Heat Pump Solar 300 1650 580 97 C
TSMI090H Indirect Horizontal 90 750 510 57 C
TSMI125H Indirect Horizontal 125 935 510 62 C
TSMI150H Indirect Horizontal 150 1060 510 72 C
TSMI170H Indirect Horizontal 170 1200 510 81 C
TSMI200H Indirect Horizontal 200 1120 554 85 C
Telephone 01952 257961 Fax 01952 253452 Email sales@telford-group.com
ERP Fiche
Telford Tempest
Hot water storage
Product Code Capacity
(Litres)
Standing Loss
(Watts)
ERP Rating Height (mm) Diameter (mm) Description
TSMI250H 250 90 C 1330 554 Indirect Horizontal
TSMI300H 300 97 C 1650 554 Indirect Horizontal
TSMI090SL 90 57 C 900 470 Slimline Indirect
TSMI125SL 125 62 C 1050 470 Slimline Indirect
TSMI150SL 150 72 C 1200 470 Slimline Indirect
TSMI170SL 170 81 C 1500 470 Slimline Indirect
TSMI200SL 200 82 C 1800 470 Slimline Indirect
TSMI250SL 250 1800 510 89 C Slimline Indirect
TSMI090/PLUS 90 1050 580 32 A Indirect Plus
TSMI125/PLUS 125 1200 580 36 A Indirect Plus
TSMI150/PLUS 150 1350 580 38 A Indirect Plus
TSMI170/PLUS Indirect Plus 170 1650 580 40 A
TSMI200/PLUS 200 1950 580 42 A Indirect Plus
TSMI250/PLUS 250 1950 660 56 B Indirect Plus
TSMI300/PLUS 300 2150 660 70 B Indirect Plus
T2SI125/3.0 Indirect 125 1025 580 50 B
T2SI150/3.0 Indirect 150 1260 580 56 C
T2SI170/3.0 Indirect 170 1325 580 58 C
T2SI200/3.0 Indirect 200 1550 580 68 C
T2SI250/3.0 Indirect 250 1800 580 71 C
T2SI300/3.0 Indirect 300 2050 580 76 C
T2SI170/S/3.0 Indirect Solar 170 1325 580 58 C
T2SI200/S/3.0 Indirect Solar 200 1550 580 68 C
T2SI250/S/3.0 Indirect Solar 250 1800 580 71 C
T2SI300/S3.0 Indirect Solar 300 2050 580 76 C
Telephone 01952 257961 Fax 01952 253452 Email sales@telford-group.com